
Better Box
Our disposable, compostable Better Box Collection is 
made from premium-strength bamboo kraft and PLA, 
a plant-based bioplastic, helping you achieve your 
sustainability goals and operational excellence. The 
Better Box features a smart interlocking design and 
complementary tamper-evident seals to ensure your 
food travels safely and securely.

Furthermore, let our in-house design team help you 
customize your Better Box with bar codes, QR codes 
or other identifiers to strengthen traceability across 
your operations.

Recent studies have revealed marine plastic  
pollution is present in 100% of marine turtles. By 2050, 
there will be more plastic in our oceans than fish.  

Fortunately, it doesn’t have to be this way. The Better Box is made from  
100% plants, not plastic. That means by choosing the Better Box, you’re taking 
action against plastic pollution. Take it to the next level by composting this 
Better Box to replenish our soil with vital nutrients.

Sustainability, strength, safety 
and security: it’s just Better.

Did you know?
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BAMBOO KRAFT BOX + Wedge WITH PLA WINDOW

2444 W 16 St. #4R, Chicago, IL 60608 | 715 Park N Blvd. #100, Clarkston, GA 30021

becompostable.com @becompostable

Compostable
Bamboo & PLA

Lightweight
& Durable

Tree-free &
Petroleum-free

Classy Kraft Color 
& Never Bleached

Tamper-Evident 
Sticker Seals Included

B E T T E R  B OX  CO L L EC T I O N

TELL YOUR STORY: FULLY CUSTOMIZE YOUR BETTER BOX WITH OUR IN-HOUSE DESIGN TEAM

Contact Your Sales Representative  
to Create Your Custom Order Today!

Tamper-Evident 
Sticker Seals 

Included
No designer? No problem! Our in-house designers and 

sustainability experts are here to support you to tailor a design 
that fits your needs and helps you exceed your sustainability goals. 

Customize the Better Box with your brand identity & tell your story. 

Add bar codes, QR codes, Compost Labeling or other identifiers to 
strengthen traceability and marketing across your operations. 

Scan here to 
learn more about 

Better Earth

*Stock 
print on 
bottom 
of Better 
Boxes

Send your print questions to creative@becompostable.com

Best for Cold Foods
Not Microwave Safe

Shipping Starts
OCTOBER 5th

DESCRIPTION 

Small Eco-Bamboo Kraft Box #1
with PLA Window + Sticker Seal

Medium Eco-Bamboo Kraft Box #8 
with PLA Window + Sticker Seal

Large Eco-Bamboo Kraft Box #3
with PLA Window + Sticker Seal

Eco-Bamboo Kraft Wedge
with PLA Window + Sticker Seal

ITEM # 

BE-BB-SS1

BE-BB-MS8

BE-BB-LS3

BE-BB-WS

UNITS/CASE

200

200

200

500

product size
top/bottom

5.7” x 4.6”/
4.5” x 3.6”

7.2” x 5.7”/
6.1” x 4.7”

 8.7” x 6.4”/
7.7” x 5.5”

6.9” x 2.8”/
4.8” x 2.8”

CUBE (cft)

0.00279

0.00412

0.00641

0.0021

GROSS CASE WEIGHT

11 LBS

14.3 LBS

19.8 LBS

16.5 LBS

INNERPACK

50/4

50/4

50/4

250/2

Product 
height

2.6”

2.6”

2.6”

4.8”

Fluid oz

21.9

40.5

60.8

18.5

Distributor sku TiHi

8/6

6/5

4/4

8/6

https://www.facebook.com/Better-Earth-261714014373144/
https://www.instagram.com/becompostable/
https://twitter.com/becompostable
http://www.becompostable.com
http://www.becompostable.com
https://bit.ly/BetterBox
mailto:creative%40becompostable.com?subject=Custom%20Print%20Question
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