INTRODUCING THE

Better Box









Sustainability, strength, safety and security: it's just Better.

Our disposable, compostable Better Box Collection is made from premium-strength bamboo kraft and PLA, a plant-based bioplastic, helping you achieve your sustainability goals and operational excellence. The Better Box features a smart interlocking design and complementary tamper-evident seals to ensure your food travels safely and securely.

Furthermore, let our in-house design team help you customize your Better Box with bar codes, QR codes or other identifiers to strengthen traceability across your operations.

Did you know?



Recent studies have revealed marine plastic pollution is present in 100% of marine turtles. By 2050, there will be more plastic in our oceans than fish.

Fortunately, it doesn't have to be this way. The Better Box is made from 100% plants, not plastic. That means by choosing the Better Box, you're taking action against plastic pollution. Take it to the next level by composting this Better Box to replenish our soil with vital nutrients.



BETTER BOX COLLECTION

BAMBOO KRAFT BOX + WEDGE WITH PLA WIND





Tree-free & Petroleum-free



Classu Kraft Color & Never Bleached



Best for Cold Foods Not Microwave Safe



Tamper-Evident Sticker Seals Included

TELL YOUR STORY: FULLY CUSTOMIZE YOUR BETTER BOX WITH OUR IN-HOUSE DESIGN TEAM

Tamper-Evident Sticker Seals Included

No designer? No problem! Our in-house designers and sustainability experts are here to support you to tailor a design that fits your needs and helps you exceed your sustainability goals.

Customize the Better Box with your brand identity & tell your story.

Add bar codes, QR codes, Compost Labeling or other identifiers to strengthen traceability and marketing across your operations.

Send your print questions to creative@becompostable.com



Scan here to learn more about **Better Earth**



DESCRIPTION	DISTRIBUTOR SKU	ITEM#	UNITS/CASE	TOP/BOTTOM	HEIGHT	FLUID OZ	CUBE (CFT)	GROSS CASE WEIGHT	INNERPACK	TIHI
Small Eco-Bamboo Kraft Box #1 with PLA Window + Sticker Seal		BE-BB-SS1	200	5.7" x 4.6"/ 4.5" x 3.6"	2.6"	21.9	0.00279	11 LBS	50/4	8/6
Medium Eco-Bamboo Kraft Box #8 with PLA Window + Sticker Seal		BE-BB-MS8	200	7.2" x 5.7"/ 6.1" x 4.7"	2.6"	40.5	0.00412	14.3 LBS	50/4	6/5
Large Eco-Bamboo Kraft Box #3 with PLA Window + Sticker Seal		BE-BB-LS3	200	8.7" x 6.4"/ 7.7" x 5.5"	2.6"	60.8	0.00641	19.8 LBS	50/4	4/4
Eco-Bamboo Kraft Wedge with PLA Window + Sticker Seal		BE-BB-WS	500	6.9" x 2.8"/ 4.8" x 2.8"	4.8"	18.5	0.0021	16.5 LBS	250/2	8/6

DRODUCT SIZE











DDUDIICT